Nuvoton Technology Corporation - NANO112SB1AN Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

C
Operating current ITEMP - 5 - A
Gain VTG -1.76 -1.68 -1.60 mV/
 o
C
Offset VTO 735 745 755 mV Tempeature at 0
o
C
Note: Internal operation voltage comes form LDO.
9.4.5 LCD
PARAMETER SYM.
SPECIFICATIONS
TEST CONDITION
MIN. TYP. MAX. UNIT
Operating voltage VDD 1.8 - 3.6 V
VLCD voltage VLCD34 - 3.4 - V CPUMP_VOL_SET=111, no loading
VLCD voltage VLCD33 - 3.3 - V CPUMP_VOL_SET=110, no loading
VLCD voltage VLCD32 - 3.2 - V CPUMP_VOL_SET=101, no loading
VLCD voltage VLCD31 - 3.1 - V CPUMP_VOL_SET=100, no loading
VLCD voltage VLCD30 - 3.0 - V CPUMP_VOL_SET=011, no loading
VLCD voltage VLCD29 - 2.9 - V CPUMP_VOL_SET=010, no loading
VLCD voltage VLCD28 - 2.8 - V CPUMP_VOL_SET=001, no loading
VLCD voltage VLCD27 - 2.7 - V CPUMP_VOL_SET=000, no loading
Operating current
(Include 32.768 KHz crystal
OSC and RTC operating)
ILCDint - 9.5 - A